
RIDERS IN BOLD ITALICS HAVE FULFILLED THE ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR YEAR‐END AWARDS
PUDDLE JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Katie Daw Kokopelli 2 7 3 5 6 7 30 1
Chanlee Harvey Buddy 7 7 3 2 5 24 2
Ulrica Dawson Just Looking 7 5 4 16 3
Sarah Osborne Glorious 5 7 3 15 4
Lindsay Ligon Lola 4 5 4 13 5
Madison Lambiase Polar Bear 5 7 12
Annie Montgomery Celeste Steel 2 5 4 11
Faith Rector Toy Story 7 2 9
Nicole Roberts Starry Night 2 1 1 3 7
Casey Sear Splash of Paint 4 2 6
Carolyn Salas Lord of the Ring 1 4 1 6
Katie Daw Voltaire 5 5
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 4 4
Anastasia Biesler Gone at Dawn 1 3 4
Tessa Ting Red Dutchman 4 4
Tessa Ting Odins Bombardier 3 3
Ben Fuller Vivaldi 3 3
Shelby Rector Always & Forever 2 2
Mary Johnson Belmont 1 1 2
Chanlee Harvey My Life's Dream 1 1
Lindsay Ligon Macchiato 1 1

PRETRAINING JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Sophie Addington Toy Story 3 7 3 7 5 4 29 1
Lindsey Ligon Lola 2 5 2 4 5 4 7 29 2
Chanlee Harvey Buddy 3 7 11 1 5 27 3
Katie Daw Kokopelli 3 7 3 2 3 3 21 4
Nicole Roberts Starry Night 2 7 6 15 5
Audrey Norrell Clever Master 7 4 11
Carolyn Salas Lord of the Ring 1 1 8 10
Tessa Ting Red Dutch Man 1 4 5 10
Ana Biesler Gone at Dawn 5 2 3 10
Sarah Osborne Glorious 5 3 8
Casey Sear Splash of Paint 7 7
Tiffany Meert Kidalton's Pride 7 7
Ben Fuller Vivaldi 2 1 4 7
Shayla Zeal Clas Z Lassy 4 2 6
Emily Brammier Cinnabon 6 6
Ulrica Dawson Just Looking 2 3 5
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 3 2 5
Lauren Raggio Sam I Am 5 5
Shelby Rector Vyperia 4 4
Annie Montgomery Celeste Steel 1 3 4
Lindsey Ligon Macchiato 3 3
Tessa Ting Odins Bombardier 2 2
Audrey Norrell Signature Blend 2 2
Mary Johnson Belmont 1 1



LEVEL 1 JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 3 1 7 5 3 4 7 5 5 40 1
Shayla Zeal Clas Z Lassy 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 7 32 2
Laura Kowalzcyk My Amazing  Grace 2 1 4 3 1 4 7 22 3
Katie Daw Kokopelli 7 3 7 1 2 20 4
Sophie Addington Toy Story 2 2 5 2 4 4 19 5
Audrey Norrell Clever Master 5 2 3 4 14
Lindsey Ligon Lola 4 3 1 1 9
Casey Sear Splash of Paint 5 3 8
Emily Brammier Cinnabon 7 7
Sarah Osborne Glorious 5 2 7
Shelby Rector Vyperia 7 7
Chanlee Harvey My Life's Dream 5 5
Allyson Bonnet Noelle 5 5
Anastasia Biesler Gone at Dawn 4 4
Lauren Raggio Sam I Am 3 3
Nicole Roberts Starry Night 3 3
Caroline Salas Lord of the Ring 2 2
Mary Johnson Belmont 2 2
Nicole Roberts Starry Night 2 2
Tessa Ting Red Dutch Man 1 1
Ben Fuller Vivaldi 1 1

LEVEL 2 JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 4 4 7 4 7 7 1 7 7 6 6 59 1 ‐1
Shayla Zeal Clas Z Lassy 5 5 2 5 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 41 2 ‐4
Laura Kowalcyk/Joneux  My Amazing Grace 1 4 4 2 4 3 1 3 22 3
Audrey Norrell Clever Master 3 5 5 3 1 2 19 4
Emily Brammier Cinnabon 7 7 14 5
Tessa Ting Red Dutch Man 3 3 2 2 3 13
Katie Smith I Play the Blues 2 2 4 4 12
Allyson Bonnet Noelle 4 4 8
Theresa Parker Black Out 2 4 6
Shelby Rector Vyperia 5 5
Sophie Addington Toy Story 3 2 5
Chanlee Harvey My Life's Dream 3 3
Lynsey Kennedy Just Looking 2 2
Lindsay Ligon Lola 1 1 2
Lauren Raggio Sam I Am 1 1
Mary Johnson Belmont 1 1

LEVEL 3 JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Shayla Zeal Clas Z Lassy 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 2 2 3 33 1
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 1 7 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 5 3 31 2 ‐1
Shelby Rector Vyperia 7 2 1 4 7 21 3
Laura Kowalczyk My Amazing Grace 2 4 3 4 3 4 20 4
Emily Brammier Cinnabon 3 5 7 1 16 5
Taylor Dawson Leon 5 2 7
Katie Smith I Play the Blues 5 5
Tessa Ting Red Dutch Man 1 1 1 1 4
Allyson Bonnet Noelle 2 2
Audrey Norrell Clever Master 1 1
Theresa Parker Blackout 1 1



LEVEL 4 JUMPERS FINALS

RIDER HORSE MW 10/31/10 Z/F 5/8/11 FM 5/14/11 BE 6/18/11 FM 6/25/11 MVF 7/17/11 ZF 7/24/11 MVF 7/31/11 MW 8/6‐7/11 BE 8/20/11 RR 8/28/11 BE 9/10/11 ZF 9/25/11 FM 10/1/11 Z/F 10/9/11 TOTALS Place
Shelby Rector Vyperia 4 2 3 4 13 1
Taylor Dawson Leon 1 2 4 7 2
Emily Brammier Cinnabon 3 1 4 3
Sarah Osborne Black Ruby 1 1 2 4 4



RIDERS IN BOLD ITALICS HAVE FULFILLED THE ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR YEAR‐END AWARDS
HUNTERS
MINI HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Ann‐Sophie Andrews Wedgewood's Gold 7 3 3 5 5 23 1
Audrey Norrell Speak of the Devil 7 9 16 2
Susan Buntyn Always & Forever 5 1 5 1 12 3
Sophia Lambiase Sunny Side Up 5 7 12
Kaleigh Richards Affinity 2 5 4 11 4
Stephanie Powell Argent 4 5 9
Katarina Wulstein Mousse au Chocolat 2 5 7 5
Samantha Welsh Mustang Sally 3 3 6
Peter Markl Beaumont 2 3 5
Madison Lambiase Polar Bear 5 5
Taylor Hettich Obsidian Girl 1 4 5
Madison Helming Goldilocks 3 2 5
Sophie Addington Toy Story 4 4
Nikki Baggot Coronea Ailis 4 4
Susan Buntyn Sam I Am 4 4
Rachel Roberts Saint Thomas 3 3
Ben Fuller Vivaldi 2 2
Sydney Lessinger Boo Ribbon 1 1 2
Ben Fuller Trilogy 1 1
Lisa Stapleton  Xenya 1 1
Marisa Stephens Copperhead 1 1

SHORT STIRRUP
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Deborah Drinkle Lovely Rosie 1 2 6 4 1 9 7 30 1
Madison Helming Goldilocks 3 12 7 22 2
Taylor Hettich Obsidian Girl 4 5 4 8 21 3
Nevaeh Stuart Princess Pony 2 2 2 2 1 9 4
Rachel Roberts Saint Thomas 7 7 5
Sydney Lessinger Boo Ribbon 4 4
Devina Stone Shining Black Star 3 3
Lily Sloan 3 3

LONG STIRRUP
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Marisa Stephens Copperhead 5 11 4 7 4 17 11 7 66 1
Ann‐Sophie Andrews Wedgewood's Gold 8 10 13 14 10 10 65 2
Susan Buntyn Always and Forever 6 3 3 4 7 4 2 4 33 3
Katarina Wulstein Mousse au Chocolat 11 11 4
Susan Buntyn Sam I Am 4 5 9 5
Peter Markl Beaumont 4 4 8
Polly Ryan Radish 2 1 1 4



PONY HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/11 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Nicole Roberts/Katie DawNapoleon 2 4 6 3 15 1
Audrey Norrell Speak of the Devil 7 4 11 2
Nevah Stuart Princess Pony 2 2 4 3
Stephanie Maldonado Dixie 1 3 4 3

SPECIAL HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Landess Witmer Monticito 11 7 2 6 7 16 5 5 5 64 1
Margo Markl Friday's Child 10 1 5 7 4 9 14 50 2
Shayla Zeal Homestar 6 6 5 1 7 3 9 4 41 3
Kim Pickel Graffiti 9 6 10 25
Madison Lambiase Polar Bear 6 8 8 22
Peter Markl/Shayla Zeal Beaumont 1 18 2 21 4
Nicole Roberts Napoleon 5 7 6 18 5
Alyssa Wichman Hanalei Bay 7 4 2 5 18 5
Sophia Lambiase Sunny Side Up 9 7 16
Audrey Norrell  Speak of the Devil 12 3 15
Lauren Raggio Authentic 12 12
Eileen  McNeall Reba 2 1 3 2 1 3 12
Katharina Greenleaf Jazzman 11 11
Eliza Engel Cruz N 2 5 7
Rachel Roberts Saint Thomas 4 1 2 7
Stephanie Maldanado Dixie 1 5 6
Sarah Osborne Glorious 5 5
Susan Buntyn Always and Forever 2 3 5
Marisa Stephens Copperhead 5 5
Madison Helming Goldilocks 4 4
Emma Bockius Tzara 3 3
Sydney Lessinger Boo Ribbon 2 1 3
Jamie Allison Willowby 2 2
Tessa Ting Odin's Bombardier 2 2
Kaleigh Richards Affinity 2 2
Ulrica Dawson Adonis 1 1
Katarina Wulstein Mousse au Chocolat 1 1



LOW HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Margo Markl Friday's Child 3 6 7 5 7 4 6 10 48 1
Jamie Allison Willowby 6 2 7 3 3 4 6 7 38 2
Shayla Zeal Homestar 10 6 3 3 4 2 5 2 35 3
Landess Witmer Monicito 2 5 6 5 2 10 30 4
Kim Pickel Graffiti 6 11 7 24
Eileen McNeall Reba 3 3 1 1 2 10 5
Emma Bockius Tzara 5 4 9
Courtney Lewis Authentic 4 5 9
Tareyn Ryan Kingas Star 7 7
Shelby Rector Always & Forever 5 5
Kelsey Thoms Thelonious 4 4
Eliza Engel Cruz N 2 2
Katharina Greenleaf Jazzman 2 2
Rachel Roberts High Top 1 1
Lisa Stapleton Xenya 1 1
Lauren Raggio Sam I Am 1 1

CHILDREN'S HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Tareyn Ryan Kingas Star 10 3 5 6 11 35 1
Courtney Lewis Authentic 8 5 9 22 2
Kelsey Thoms Thelonious 6 1 4 3 14 3
Lauren Raggio Sam I Am 3 5 1 1 10 4
Taylor Dawson Leon 4 3 7 5
Kelsey Thoms Georgio 6 6
Eliza Engel Cruz N 2 3 5
Emma Bockius Tzara 4 1 5
Rachel Roberts High Top 3 3
Audrey Norrell Sequoia 3 3

ADULT HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE M/W 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/6,7 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/26 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Margo Markl Friday's Child 6 2 12 7 7 3 8 4 49 1
Jamie Allison Willowby 7 2 4 6 1 3 6 29 2
Eileen McNeall Reba 4 4 1 1 2 12 3
Lisa Stapleton Xenya 1 1



9/4/2018

RIDERS IN BOLD ITALICS HAVE FULFILLED THE ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR YEAR‐END AWARDS
EQUITATION 11 & UNDER
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/11 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Stephanie Maldonado 7 2 3 2 5 2 3 5 29 1
Nevah Stuart 1 4 1 1 2 6 15 2
Samantha Welsh 4 4 7 15 3
Devina Stone 4 1 5
Sophia Lambiase 3 3
Sydney Lessinger 2 1 3
Madison Helming 3 3 4

EQUITATION 12‐14
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Tareyn Ryan 7 2 6 7 5 27 1
Lauren Raggio 4 8 1 1 5 2 21 2
Nicole Roberts 4 2 3 3 1 1 3 4 21 2
Lindsey Ligon 3 2 2 7 3
Lily Sloan 3 2 1 6 4
Ben Fuller 5 5
Robert Sean Leckie 4 4
Celeste Barnaby 3 3
Audrey Norrell 2 2
Katarina Wulstein 1 1 2
Katie Daw 1 1
Alexandra Williams 1 1

EQUITATION 15‐17
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Kelsey Thoms 3 12 4 4 4 3 30 1
Taylor Dawson 7 5 2 14 2
Sophie Addington 4 2 1 4 11 3
Emma Bockius 5 5
Deborah Drinkle 2 2 4 4
Courtney Lewis 2 2



9/4/2018

EQUITATION 18 & OVER
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Jamie Allison 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 6 39 1
Landess Witmer 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 4 29 2
Kaleigh Richards 5 3 4 6 5 2 2 1 28 2
Nikki Baggot 7 4 1 7 3 22 3
Eileen McNeall 7 2 2 5 2 3 21 4
Ann‐Sophie Andrews 4 3 3 2 3 15 5
Ulrica Dawson 3 3 1 7
Stephanie Powell 5 1 6
Shayla Zeal 4 4
Tessa Ting 1 1 2
Jacki Dunt 1 1

MINI MEDAL
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/11 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Rachel Roberts 7 4 5 5 21 1
Alyssa Wichman 3 6 3 2 14 2
Nicole Roberts 3 3 5 3 14 2
Samantha Welsh 3 4 7 14 2
Kindra Cannon 7 4 11
Katarina Wulstein 5 3 1 9
Marisa Stephens 1 2 3 2 8
Madison Lambiase 5 2 7
Sophia Lambiase 7 7
Destiny Hale 4 2 6
Susan Buntyn 1 4 1 6
Madison Helming 5 5
Deborah Drinkle 4 4
Devina Stone 2 1 1 4
Lily Sloan 2 2 4
Lauren Raggio 2 2
Taylor Hettich 1 1

JR/AM MEDAL
RIDER MW 10/31 ZF 5/8 FM 5/14 BE 6/18 FM 6/25 MVF 7/17 ZF 7/24 MVF 7/31 MW 8/7,8 BE 8/20 RR 8/28 BE 9/10 ZF 9/25 FM 10/1 FINALS TOTAL Place
Kelsey Thoms 2 5 3 4 3 4 21 1
Tareyn Ryan 4 5 7 1 2 19 2
Lauren Raggio 1 3 2 1 7 3
Robert Sean Leckie 5 5
Rachel Roberts 4 4
Audrey Norrell 1 1 1 1 4
Emma Bockius 3 3
Celeste Barnaby 3 1 4
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